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First Name Last Name Status Representative for E-mail Web page adress

Mr. Ing. Helmuth Höller Chairman / 

Voting Member /

Prime Contractor

FACC Operations GmbH 

/ Responsible Level 3

h.hoeller@facc.com www.facc.com

Mr. Ing. René Krenn Vice chairman/ 

Voting Member/ 

Sub Contractor

voestalpine

Böhler Edelstahl

GmbH & Co KG /

Level 3

rene.krenn@bohler-edelstahl.at www.bohler-edelstahl.at

Mr. Ing. Roland Trofaier Vice chairman/ 

Observer 

National Military

Airworthiness

Authority / Responsible 

Level 3

roland.trofaier@bmlv.gv.at

Mr.

Dipl.-Ing. (FH)

Andreas Berger Member / 

Sub Contractor

voestalpine

Böhler Aerospace

GmbH & Co KG /

Level 3

a.berger@voestalpine.com http://www.voestalpine.co

m/

bohler-aerospace/de/

Mr. Ing. Andreas Burger Observer / 

National Aviation 

Authority

Austro Control GmbH Andreas.Burger@austrocontrol.at www.austrocontrol.at

Mr. Roland Danner Voting Member / 

Sub Contractor

Krenhof GmbH /

Responsible Level 3

roland.danner@pankl.com www.pankl.com

Mr. Michael Eichinger Voting Member / 

Maintenance 

Organization

Austrian Technik /

Responsible Level 3

michael.eichinger@austrian.com www.austrian.com

Mr. Ing. Gerhard Hüttinger Member / 

Prime Contractor

Diamond Aircraft Ind. 

GmbH

g.huettinger@diamondaircraft.com www.diamondaircraft.com

Mr.

Dipl.-Ing. (FH)

Gerald Idinger Member / 

National NDT 

Society

ÖGfZP /

Level 3

g.idinger@oegfzp.at www.oegfzp.at
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Mr.

Dipl.-Ing.

Josip Juric Voting Member / 

Sub Contractor

voestalpine 

Böhler Bleche GmbH

& Co KG /

Responsible Level 3

Josip.Juric@voestalpine.com http://www.voestalpine.co

m/

bohler-bleche/de/

Mr. Martin Klammer Voting Member /

Sub Contractor

Wieland Austria

Ges.m.b.H.

Responsible Level 3

martin.klammer@wieland.com www.wieland.com

Mr. Ing. Wilhelm Kollmann Voting Member / 

Maintenance 

Organization/ 

part 21 

production

Kollmann-NDT /

Responsible Level 3

office@kollmann-ndt.at

Mr. Ing. Josef Maier Member /

Sub Contractor

voestalpine

Böhler Edelstahl

GmbH & Co KG /

Responsible Level 3

j.maier@bohler-edelstahl.at www.bohler-edelstahl.at

Mr. Dipl.Ing. Patrick Posch Voting Member/

Sub Contractor

voestalpine

Böhler Aerospace

GmbH & Co KG /

Responsible Level 3

patrick.posch@voestalpine.com http://www.voestalpine.co

m/

bohler-aerospace/de/

Mr. Dipl.Ing. Daniel Pöschmann Voting Member / 

Sub Contractor

AMAG rolling GmbH /

Responsible Level 3

daniel.poeschmann@amag.at www.amag.at

Mr. Sebastian Seidlitz Voting Member / 

Sub Contractor

Magna / 

Responsible Level 3 Sebastian.Seidlitz@magna.com www.magna.com/aerospace

Mr. Ing. M.Sc. Andreas Schieder Observer / 

National NDT 

Society

ÖGfZP /

Level 3 

a.schieder@oegfzp.at www.oegfzp.at
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